Out of Range Stressors
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-17.67
-17.66
-17.56

17.34
-16.89

16.69

16.39
-16.30

16.27
-16.19

16.06

15.39

15.04

14.87

14.74
-14.65

14.28

14.20
-14.05
-13.87

13.58
-13.53

13.21
-13.13

13.03
-12.98
-12.85

12.81

12.76
-12.65
-12.63

T23/-2

T21/-4

UB-65

Sisal

Orthomethyl Serotonin
JO-1b*

Vit B-6 (Pyridoxine)
Camel Hair

Endocrine Disorders
Human Hair

TCM - Liver Meridian
Hypothalamus Gland
Orlon

T10/+2

TO09/+1

Feather, Turkey
Peripheral Nervous System
Rat Hair

Hamster Hair

Soybean Dust

S5

Glue, Fish

HE-8c*

Nitric Oxide

T20/-5

Central Nervous System
TH1

T13/+5

TCM - Conception Meridian
Eyes

Sheep Wool

SM-1bL*

TH 6

Renal and Urologic Disorders

Silk

LV-1a*
Arteries/Veins
ST-44b*
Gastrointestinal Disorders
Malit

Fur Mix

Mixed Feathers
Sexual Disorders
Trauma

Skin Disorders
Testes

Eye Disorders
T24/1

TO07/2+
COCCYX-s

Dog Hair

Dog Dander
Corn Dust
TO06/3+
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-12.62 TH10
12.59 GB-43b*
-12.27 TO02/7+
12.16 Pancreas
11.97 Flaxseed
11.84 Thymus
-11.80 Cardiovascular Disorders
11.72 TCM - Large Intestine
11.70 C1
-11.63 Serotonin
11.56 Hog Hair
-11.48 Hematologic Disorders
11.46 T18/-7
-11.17 Tryptophan (neurotransmitter)
-11.16 TCM - Lung Meridian
11.09 Metabolic and Nutritional Disorders
-11.07 Respiratory Disorders
-10.82 Rye Dust
-10.79 Cattle Hair
10.71 TW-20
-10.65 THS
10.64 Mohair
10.58 Jute
-10.50 TH12
10.44 TH9
10.30 Neurologic Disorders
10.24 TCM - Gall Bladder Meridian
10.21 TCM - Urinary Bladder Meridian
10.07 Rabbit Hair
-9.95 Dacron
9.75 L-Glutamine
9.72 Acetylcholine Chloride
-9.60 Gum, Tragacanth
-9.59 TCM - Heart Meridian
-9.44 S§2
-9.36 AL-1b*
9.27 SM-1bR*
9.18 Tobacco
-9.16 Cotton Linters
9.11 Spleen
-9.05 Barley Dust
8.93 UB-66b*
8.75 Quince Seed
-8.42 Guinea Pig Hair
8.37 Oat Dust
8.35 Henna
8.19 Gum, Karaya (Basorum)
-8.16 TH11
-8.15 Broom Corn Dust
-8.12 Heart
-7.98 L5
7.90 T15/+7
-7.89 TH8
7.85 Lymphatic System
7.65 Pyrethrum
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7.61
-7.56
-7.56
-7.29

7.20
-7.17

6.88

6.85
-6.79
-6.78
-6.77

6.71
-6.69
-6.67
-6.42

6.41
-6.36
-6.27
-6.18
-5.99

5.98
-5.95

Cottonseed
Musculoskeletal Disorders
TH 2

Feather, Pigeon

TO1/8+

C4

Cat Hair

TCM - Triple Warmer Meridian
Pineal Gland

LI-1b*

Dog Hair, Poodle

TW-1

Gum, Acacia (Arabic)
T17/-8

Ear, Nose, and Throat Disorders
Feather, Parakeet
Phenylethylamine

Kleenex

TO8/1+

T30/6-

Cat Dander

Immune Disorders
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